Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keefe Downes - (741995) - Northampton Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:03.08
2:03.59
2:04.69
2:04.96
2:05.76
2:05.77
2:07.07
2:07.13
2:07.53
2:08.16
2:08.35
2:08.98
2:09.41
2:10.34
2:10.39
2:11.24
2:12.30
2:12.48
2:12.59
2:14.34
2:17.09
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2:21.28
2:22.62
2:23.20
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Date

17/05/14
16/03/14
03/05/14
18/05/13
13/07/13
17/05/14
05/05/13
22/12/13
31/03/13
03/03/13
26/01/14
12/01/13
16/12/12
14/07/12
18/03/12
19/05/12
10/06/12
19/05/12
20/10/12
30/06/12
19/03/11
12/06/11
21/05/11
05/12/10
10/07/10
12/06/10

4404

Meet

Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
2014 NASA County Championships
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Northampton Spring Meet 2013
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Midland Youth Championships

Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Northamptonshire County Championships
Central Zonal Meet 2014

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton SC May Open Meet

Midland Age Group Championships
Northampton SC May Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet

ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships
BG Midlands Age Group Championships
Northampton May Open Meet

Northampton Winter Fest

Northampton Summer Meet

Midland Age Group Champs
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2:31.04
2:36.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:03.08
2:05.77
2:04.69
2:03.59
2:08.35
2:07.13
2:05.76
2:04.96
2:07.07
2:07.53
2:08.16
2:08.98
2:09.41
2:12.59
2:10.34
2:14.34
2:12.30
2:11.24
2:12.48
2:10.39
2:17.45
2:21.28
2:17.09
2:22.62
2:23.20
2:23.86
2:25.51
2:31.04
2:36.66
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17/05/14
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03/05/14
16/03/14
26/01/14
22/12/13
13/07/13
18/05/13
05/05/13
31/03/13
03/03/13
12/01/13
16/12/12
20/10/12
14/07/12
30/06/12
10/06/12
19/05/12
19/05/12
18/03/12
12/06/11
21/05/11
19/03/11
05/12/10
10/07/10
12/06/10
14/03/10
06/12/09
11/10/09
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Northampton Winter Meet

Borough of Stockton Open

Meet

Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
2014 NASA County Championships

Central Zonal Meet 2014

Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Midland Youth Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Northamptonshire County Championships
City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships
Midland Age Group Championships
Northampton SC May Open Meet
Northampton SC May Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
BG Midlands Age Group Championships
Northampton May Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton Winter Fest

Northampton Summer Meet

Midland Age Group Champs

Northants County Champs

Northampton Winter Meet

Borough of Stockton Open
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